Nirvana Cycling Refrigerated
Air Dryers
2 Nirvana Refrigerated Dryer
Nirvana Cycling Refrigerated Dryers
The Nirvana is a genuine cycling dryer,
incorporating innovative features that make it
not only the most reliable, but the most energy
efficient, dryer in its class.

Standard NVC200-800 SCFM models ETL-certified, 1000-2400 models UL 508 panels.
Available voltages 460-3-60, 575-3-60, 380-3-50. NVC200-400 available in 230-3-60 and 220-3-50. NVC200 available in 230-1-60.
Pressure drop ± 0.5 psig.
Dryer Selection
Example:
Specifications
500 SCFM
110ºF inlet
125 psig
100ºF ambient
Correction Factors
  Calculation: Dryer Size = 500/(0.81 x 1.08 x 1.00) = 572 SCFM = NVC600
  Air Capacity  Operating kW Dimensions (in/mm)
 Model (SCFM 38ºF/ Pressure Drop Air Water W D H Approx. Ship Wt.  Air In/Out
  3ºC m3/min) (psig/barg) Cooled Cooled    (lbs /kg)  (in)
 NVC200 200/5.7 1.6/0.11 2.10 1.88 28/711 30/762 58/1473 620/282 1.5 NPT
 NVC300 300/8.5 2.1/0.14 2.80 2.10 28/711 30/762 58/1473 735/334 2 NPT
 NVC400 400/11.3 2.9/0.20 3.30 2.72 28/711 30/762 58/1473 745/339 2 NPT
 NVC500 500/14.1 2.9/0.20 4.66 3.90 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1105/501 3 NPT
 NVC600 600/17.0 3.0/0.21 5.00 4.36 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1275/580 3 NPT
 NVC700 700/19.8 2.7/0.19 6.10 4.99 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1320/600 3 NPT
 NVC800 800/22.7 2.9/0.20 6.70 5.63 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1415/643 3 NPT
 NVC1000 1000/28.3 2.5/0.17 8.90 6.90 32/813 72/1829 69/1753 2315/1052 4 FLG
 NVC1200 1200/34.0 3.1/0.21 10.50 6.90 32/813 72/1829 69/1753 2435/1107 4 FLG
 NVC1600 1600/45.3 3.3/0.23 13.10 7.70 32/813 72/1829 69/1753 2785/1266 4 FLG
 NVC2000 2000/56.7 3.5/0.24 13.50 10.40 32/813 91/2311 91/2311 3925/1780 6 FLG
 NVC2400 2400/68.0 3.5/0.24 15.80 11.40 32/813 91/2311 91/2311 4150/1886 6 FLG
 NVC3250 3250/92.1 3.5/0.24 24.10 15.30 78/1981 96/2438 100/2540 6520/2957 8 FLG
 NVC4000 4000/113.3 3.5/0.24 27.00 20.70 78/1981 96/2438 100/2540 6720/3048 8 FLG
 NVC4800 4800/136.0 3.5/0.24 31.60 22.80 78/1981 96/2438 100/2540 6880/3121 8 FLG
 NVC6000 6000/170.0 3.5/0.24 40.50 31.10 110/2794 98/2489 102/2591 9700/4400 10 FLG
 NVC8000 8000/226.6 3.5/0.24 54.00 41.40 143/3632 99/2515 103/2616 13020/5906 12 FLG
 Inlet  Correction
 Air Pressure Factor
 75 psig 0.91
 100 psig 1.00